Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/11/2022 01:00 PM | Delivery PO:
03/13/2022 11:00 AM | Pick Up Shipping Address:

Private Home
81540 Baffin Ave
La Quinta - Madison Club

**Use back gate, to Enter**

Description
General
Area Rugs - Natural Jute w. Border White

7'10"W x 9'10"H
8'Wx 10'H

Cape Cod Sofa 6'L - Tufted White w. Wood Panels
71"W X 36"L X 31"H

4 Cape Cod Sofa 8'L - Tufted White w. Wood Panels
. ' 90"W X 36"L X 31"H

Cape Cod Club Chair - Wood Panels
38"W x 36"L x 31"H

Florence Ottoman - Upholstered w. Carved Base
17'RND x 18"H

Pasadena Coffee Table - Faux Stone
48"W X 27"1/2L X 19"H

f‘ Florence Stand Up Table - Natural Wood 42"D
o 42"Diam x 43'H
A
[ Versailles Barstool - White Cushion

N 20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"

Lantern - York Antique Ceramic
with faux candles
6"W x 6"L x 14"H

Accent Pillows

Throw Blankets
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Qtty

14

24

12

25

10

IN-0004566

Levine Fox Events
4208 klump avenue
Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price
$175.00 T
$450.00 T
$550.00 T
$250.00 T
$60.00 T
$225.00 T
$225.00 T
$28.00 T
$25.00 T
$25.00 T
$75.00 T

Total General

Total

$525.00

$900.00

$1,650.00

$1,500.00

$840.00

$1,125.00

$1,125.00

$672.00

$300.00

$625.00
$750.00

$10,012.00

Tof2



Description
Drape - Dave Meek to Will Call
Tech Drape - Ivory Gauze w. Backing

(1)28' x 8'H
(1) 30'x 8H

Services
Delivery & Pick Up
Trucking: 24'L

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $650.00

Total Drape - Dave Meek to Will Call

1 $1,850.00
1 $750.00
1 $250.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):

Packing (0%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$650.00

$650.00

$1,850.00
$750.00

$250.00

$10,662.00
$2,850.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,012.89
($0.00)
$14,524.89
($14,524.89)
$0.00
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